FORM No. 8	4-PARTIAL RELEASE OF MORTGAGE-Individual or Corporate	X.42837 COPYRIG	HT 1989 STEVENS-NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 57204			
243			Vol <u>m91</u> Page81			
K	NOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENT ROBERT E. CHEYNE AND HEI	CS, That LEN J. CHEYNE	having received			
************			Dollars (S			
	tial navment on that certain mortgage exect	uted by Shirbub Great	T, INC., an Oregon			
mortéad	or dated November 20 , 19	80, in favor of J. BRUCE	OWENS, E. MARIE OWENS, ROBERI			
	EYNE AND HELEN J. CHEYNE **					
microfil	m/reception No. (indicate which	h), on	, 19, does hereby release from the			
71 ماد طو	aid mortgage, the following described premi Assignment, recorded January 20 2 Owens & E. Marie Owens was ass	. 1987. in volume no	87, page 991, the interest of J. Cheyne & Helen J. Cheyne.			
		TANTE TANTATE MAN				
	SEE AT	TACHED EXHIBIT "A"				
		to to appoint the shall remain	subject thereto as heretofore.			
	at the remainder of said lands in said mort	to whore the context so the	Thres, the singular metados the presenter			
	T TITLE IN WILL an of the Arentor bas exect	ited this instrument; if a c	Dipolate gramor, it has called a			
the side	ad and its seal affixed by an officer duly a	uthorized thereto by order	of its board of directors.			
	Dated	Achost	E. Phase - a			
		ROBERT E. CH	EYNE			
		alelen	Y CEme			
		HELEN J. CHE	INE /			
		•••••				
use the f	ner of the abave is a corporation, orm of acknowledgment opposite ; corporate sedi					
	OF OREGON	STATE OF OREGON,) 85.			
	ss.	County of	County of			
T	he instrument was acknowledged before me on	This instrument was ack	instrument was acknowledged before me on,			
	cember SI , 1990, by	19, by				
	pert ALL Shethe =	83				
пе.	Enclose of the company of the compan					
	Mr. Snich Bulley ham	Notary Public for Oregon				
(SEAL	Notary Public for Oregon		(SI AL)			
	My commission expires: 12-19-92	My commission expires:				
	Partial Release of	\cdot	STATE OF OREGON, County of			
	MORTGAGE		I certify that the within ins ru-			
			ment was received for record on the			
			day of			
		DON'T USE THIS	at			
<u>o</u>	то	FOR RECORDING	page or as fee/file/ins ru-			
Docket No.		TIES WHERE	ment/microfilm/reception No,			
		USED.)	Record of Mortgages of said County Witness my hand and sea of			
Å	AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO		County affixed.			
	Mr. & Mrs. Robert Cheyne					
	P.O. Box 5047		NAME			
	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601		By Dej sty			

16.

AH IN

201

814

ŝ

Exhibit "A" K-42837

Lot 2, Block 4, First Addition to Shield Crest, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, SAVING AND EXCEPTION therefrom the Westerly 30 feet.

Also the most Northerly 258.38 feet of Lot 10, Block 4, Re-Sub First Addition to to Shield Crest, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon, aka, that 30 foot strip lying between Lots 2 and 3, Block 4.

82

Together with an undivided interest in all those private roads shown on the plat and more particularly described in Declaration recorded in Volumen M84 page 4256, records of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

File	d for record at request	of	Klama	th County	Title Co.	the	3rd	day
of	Jan.	A.D., 19	<u>91</u> at	10:17	_ o'clockAM.,	and duly recorded in V	/ol	
		of		<u>Mortgages</u>	on Page	<u> 81 </u>		
					Evelyn Bieł	n . County Clerk		
FEE	\$13.00				By Qre	iline Mullen	dare	<u> </u>